
221 Hendrick Motorsports 9 726 0 0 1 61
222 Hendrick Motorsports 24 722 -4 4 1 127
223 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 720 -6 2 4 244
224 Hendrick Motorsports 5 711 -15 9 3 238
225 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 664 -62 47 3 172
226 23XI Racing 45 655 -71 9 0 11
227 Team Penske 12 616 -110 39 1 105
228 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 599 -127 17 1 72
229 Hendrick Motorsports 48 580 -146 19 0 00
2210 RFK Racing 17 559 -167 21 0 -41
2211 23XI Racing 23 550 -176 9 1 72
2212 Team Penske 22 532 -194 18 1 72
2213 Trackhouse Racing 1 518 -208 14 1 61
2214 RFK Racing 60 517 -209 1 0 22
2215 Team Penske 2 489 -237 28 1 83
2216 Richard Childress Racing 8 478 -248 11 0 00
2217 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 464 -262 14 0 00
2218 Kaulig Racing 16 435 -291 29 0 00
2219 Spire Motorsports 71 430 -296 5 0 11
2220 Legacy Motor Club 42 425 -301 5 0 00
2221 Wood Brothers Racing 21 414 -312 11 1 61
2222 Legacy Motor Club 43 412 -314 2 0 00
2223 Spire Motorsports 77 410 -316 2 0 00
2224 RFK Racing 6 398 -328 12 0 00
2225 HYAK Motorsports 47 394 -332 4 0 00
2226 Front Row Motorsports 38 394 -332 0 0 00
2227 Trackhouse Racing 88 392 -334 2 3 172
2228 Front Row Motorsports 34 364 -362 28 0 00
2229 Spire Motorsports 7 363 -363 1 0 00
2230 Richard Childress Racing 3 356 -370 7 0 00
2231 Trackhouse Racing 99 351 -375 5 0 00
2232 Kaulig Racing 10 346 -380 5 0 00
2233 Haas Factory Team 41 280 -446 66 0 00
2234 Front Row Motorsports 4 275 -451 5 0 00
2235 23XI Racing 35 262 -464 13 0 00
2236 Rick Ware Racing 51 149 -577 113 0 00
937 Live Fast Motorsports 78 96 -630 53 0 00
438 Richard Childress Racing 33 50 -676 46 0 00
339 Trackhouse Racing 87 41 -685 9 0 00
940 Garage 66 66 37 -689 4 0 00
241 Legacy Motor Club 84 35 -691 2 0 00
142 JR Motorsports 40 30 -696 5 0 00
443 Beard Motorsports 62 28 -698 2 0 00
344 23XI Racing 67 25 -701 3 0 00
445 Rick Ware Racing 01 25 -701 0 0 00
946 NY Racing Team 44 23 -703 2 0 00
147 Team AmeriVet 50 1 -725 22 0 00
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148 TRICON Garage 56 1 -725 0 0 00
149 Kaulig Racing 13 1 -725 0 0 00
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